
7/31/2021 7-31-21 Cowboy Action Stonelick Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

Boaz BW1 129.24 0 0 0 23.02 0 0 0 17.08 0 0 0 16.75 1 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 20.65 1 0 0 26.761

Two Bit Drifter Sr2 132.78 0 0 0 22.99 0 0 0 19.5 0 0 0 20.99 0 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 19.11 0 0 0 22.871

Lassiter ESGF OH3 134.64 0 0 0 24.93 1 0 0 25.59 0 0 0 16.81 0 0 0 21.12 0 0 0 17.09 1 0 0 29.11

Kid Drover ES KY4 149.33 0 0 0 27.17 0 0 0 24.4 0 0 0 19.22 0 0 0 28.48 0 0 0 21.86 0 0 0 28.21

Dead Hand Hergert WRG5 155.24 0 0 0 28.18 0 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 25.17 0 0 0 27.07 0 0 0 23.62 0 0 0 26.111

Ironton Sr6 166.16 0 0 0 27.28 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 31.92 0 1 0 37.06 0 0 0 22.11 0 0 0 22.792

Brandon A Bovine SS7 167.24 0 0 0 31.3 1 0 0 31.12 0 0 0 20.99 1 0 0 33.3 0 0 0 22.42 0 0 0 28.111

Clementine Valentine GF8 167.57 3 0 0 46.37 0 0 0 24.94 0 0 0 21.72 0 0 0 27.77 0 0 0 21.76 0 0 0 25.011

Pocono D9 173.23 1 0 0 36.66 1 0 0 33.46 0 0 0 23.36 0 0 0 27.48 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 26.571

Longshot Ace Sr10 176.71 0 0 0 34.22 0 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 25.63 0 0 0 32.02 0 0 0 26.87 0 0 0 28.213

Forty D OH11 176.76 0 0 0 32.28 1 0 0 33.49 0 0 0 27.81 0 0 0 28.77 0 0 0 24.61 0 0 0 29.82

Lucky Lee Roy Otl KY12 177.13 0 0 0 33.88 0 0 0 28.87 0 0 0 26.36 0 0 0 30.05 0 0 0 30.97 0 0 0 271

Doc Adams 49er13 189.8 0 0 0 33.76 0 0 0 27.47 0 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 36.1 0 0 0 31.65 0 0 0 35.731

Silverado Slim CC14 189.91 0 0 0 37.47 1 0 0 36.54 0 0 0 26.36 0 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 26.6 0 0 0 29.621

Koke GF15 195.05 1 0 0 32.96 0 0 0 23.93 1 0 0 28.75 1 1 0 52.21 2 0 0 33.15 0 0 0 24.052

Ricochet Ryder 49er OH16 197.51 2 0 0 43.05 0 0 0 28.56 0 0 0 25.64 1 0 0 36.86 1 0 0 33.21 0 0 0 30.192

Coyote Kid Mike ES OH17 204.73 0 0 0 31.68 1 1 0 51.67 0 0 0 21.21 0 0 0 27.8 0 0 0 25.32 0 1 0 47.052

Wild Wyatt Wolf Sr D18 208.39 0 0 0 30.86 1 0 0 43.36 1 0 0 33.74 1 0 0 42.54 1 0 0 33.47 0 0 0 24.421

Darby EP19 212.95 0 0 0 36.07 0 0 0 28.44 0 0 0 38.13 0 0 0 32.16 0 0 0 23.76 1 0 0 54.391

Mr Wilson 49er20 222.93 0 0 0 41.91 0 0 0 33.8 0 0 0 30.03 0 0 0 36.92 0 0 0 43.49 0 0 0 36.783

G W 49er21 231.25 1 0 0 50.3 0 0 0 38.66 0 0 0 32.99 0 0 0 40.26 0 0 0 30.35 0 0 0 38.694

Alabama CC OH22 231.42 0 0 0 31.38 4 0 0 47.72 1 0 0 30.62 3 0 0 47.71 2 0 0 41.88 0 0 0 32.112

Dutch Wheeler SS OH23 232.06 1 1 0 53.81 0 0 0 34.3 0 0 0 29.88 0 0 0 43.33 0 0 0 34.13 0 0 0 36.612

Lindy Longshot 49er OH24 233.26 1 0 0 51.93 0 0 0 36.94 1 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 36.21 0 0 0 33.71 0 0 0 39.195

Wilbur Green Rexroat ESGF25 238.81 1 0 0 47.11 0 0 0 36.41 0 0 0 32.43 0 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 38.73 0 0 0 48.852

Squirrel CB26 241.65 0 0 0 44.52 0 0 0 33.13 0 0 0 32.25 0 0 0 46.56 1 0 0 40.37 1 0 0 44.821

Slim Zimm CB27 242.7 0 0 0 43.45 1 0 0 45.51 0 0 0 37.73 0 0 0 41.46 0 0 0 32.46 0 0 0 42.092

Rowdy Dean 49er28 261.49 0 1 0 58.45 1 0 0 48.72 0 0 0 32.11 0 0 0 47.77 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 40.446

Windy Ridge Renegade CBRN29 268.58 0 0 0 59.53 0 0 0 49.04 0 0 0 37.03 0 0 0 47.66 0 0 0 34.07 0 0 0 41.251

Uncle Sam CB30 339.22 6 1 0 70.92 5 0 0 47.15 5 0 0 64.92 6 0 0 68.65 4 0 0 45.17 4 0 0 42.413

Lightning Lee Buckaroo31 375.04 4 0 0 76.2 5 0 0 71.82 1 0 0 51.18 2 0 0 74.16 2 0 0 56.97 1 0 0 44.711

Eli Kid Sheleen CB32 397.22 0 0 0 43.58 0 0 0 40.26 0 0 0 150 1 0 0 50.89 1 0 0 68.15 0 0 0 44.344
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 7/31/2021

7-31-21 Cowboy Action

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 88829 Boaz B Western 129.24 1M

2 32899 Two Bit Drifter Senior 132.78 1M

3 2080 Lassiter Elder Staeman Gunfighter 134.64 1 OHM

4 29843 Kid Drover Elder Statesman 149.33 1 KYM

5 102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 155.24 1M

6 57159 Ironton Senior 166.16 2M

7 27688 Brandon A Bovine Silver Senior 167.24 1M

8 66179 Clementine Valentine Gunfighter 167.57 1F

9 77001 Pocono Duelist 173.23 1M

10 75961 Longshot Ace Senior 176.71 3M

11 65693 Forty Duelist 176.76 2 OHM

12 31712 Lucky Lee Roy Outlaw 177.13 1 KYM

13 999237 Doc Adams 49er 189.80 1M

14 11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 189.91 1M

15 999245 Koke Gunfighter 195.05 2M

16 71353 Ricochet Ryder 49er 197.51 2 OHM

17 25918 Coyote Kid Mike Elder Statesman 204.73 2 OHM

18 80574 Wild Wyatt Wolf Senior Duelist 208.39 1M

19 41290 Darby El Patron 212.95 1M

20 106717 Mr Wilson 49er 222.93 3M

21 999031 G W 49er 231.25 4M

22 77932 Alabama Classic Cowboy 231.42 2 OHM

23 91785 Dutch Wheeler Silver Senior 232.06 2 OHM

24 58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 233.26 5 OHM

25 12515 Wilbur Green Rexroat Elder Staeman Gunfighter 238.81 2M

26 999256 Squirrel Cowboy 241.65 1M

27 48587 Slim Zimm Cowboy 242.70 2M

28 43992 Rowdy Dean 49er 261.49 6M

29 88353 Windy Ridge Renegade Cattle Baron 268.58 1M

30 106718 Uncle Sam Cowboy 339.22 3M

31 999261 Lightning Lee Buckaroo 375.04 1M

32 999264 Eli Kid Sheleen Cowboy 397.22 4M
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 7/31/2021

7-31-21 Cowboy Action

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 999237 Doc Adams 189.80 13

2 71353 Ricochet Ryder 197.51 16 OH

3 106717 Mr Wilson 222.93 20

4 999031 G W 231.25 21

5 58179 Lindy Longshot 233.26 24 OH

6 43992 Rowdy Dean 261.49 28

B Western

1 88829 Boaz 129.24 1

Buckaroo

1 999261 Lightning Lee 375.04 31

Cattle Baron

1 88353 Windy Ridge Renegade 268.58 29

Classic Cowboy

1 11965 Silverado Slim 189.91 14

2 77932 Alabama 231.42 22 OH

Cowboy

1 999256 Squirrel 241.65 26

2 48587 Slim Zimm 242.70 27

3 106718 Uncle Sam 339.22 30

4 999264 Eli Kid Sheleen 397.22 32

Duelist

1 77001 Pocono 173.23 9

2 65693 Forty 176.76 11 OH

El Patron

1 41290 Darby 212.95 19

Elder Staeman Gunfighter

1 2080 Lassiter 134.64 3 OH

2 12515 Wilbur Green Rexroat 238.81 25

Elder Statesman

1 29843 Kid Drover 149.33 4 KY

2 25918 Coyote Kid Mike 204.73 17 OH

Gunfighter

1 66179 Clementine Valentine 167.57 8
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

2 999245 Koke 195.05 15

Outlaw

1 31712 Lucky Lee Roy 177.13 12 KY

Senior

1 32899 Two Bit Drifter 132.78 2

2 57159 Ironton 166.16 6

3 75961 Longshot Ace 176.71 10

Senior Duelist

1 80574 Wild Wyatt Wolf 208.39 18

Silver Senior

1 27688 Brandon A Bovine 167.24 7

2 91785 Dutch Wheeler 232.06 23 OH

Wrangler

1 102393 Dead Hand Hergert 155.24 5
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Clean Shooters Match: 7/31/2021

7-31-21 Cowboy Action
No Misses or Procedurals 8Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 155.24 55

999237 Doc Adams 49er 189.80 1313

29843 Kid Drover Elder Statesman 149.33 KY44

75961 Longshot Ace Senior 176.71 1110

31712 Lucky Lee Roy Outlaw 177.13 KY1012

106717 Mr Wilson 49er 222.93 2020

32899 Two Bit Drifter Senior 132.78 12

88353 Windy Ridge Renegade Cattle Baron 268.58 2929
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